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Top 50 Family-Owned Companies

2023 
RANK

2022 
RANK COMPANY

NUMBER OF 
EMPLOYEES

YEARS IN 
BUSINESS

RELATIVES 
WITH 

COMPANY

GENERATIONS IN 
FAMILY

URL
BUSINESS 

DESCRIPTION
CITY

1 CoorsTek 6,000 112 8 5 coorstek.com Materials science/technical 
ceramics manufacturer Golden

2 1 American 
 Furniture Warehouse CO 3,659 47 5 1 afw.com Furniture, mattress, 

accessories retail Englewood

3 3 RK Industries LLC 1,747 60 3 2 rkindustries.com Construction, manufacturing, 
fabrication, building services Denver

4 6 Smoker Friendly/Gasamat 1,400 38 9 3 smokerfriendly.com
Retail cigarettes, tobacco, 

cigars, fuel, liquor, beer 
and wine

Boulder

5 5 Graebel Companies, Inc. 1200 73 5 2 graebel.com Global talent mobility solutions 
provider Aurora

6 Brownstein Hyatt Farber Schreck 649 54 bhfs.com Law firm Denver

7 11 Johnson Storage & Moving Co, LLC 600 123 2 4 johnsonstorage.com Global moving and storage/
logistics Centennial

8 Fluid Truck 460 8 1 1 fluidtruck.com On-demand commercial vehicle 
rental platform Denver

9 14 Ward Electric Co. Inc. 427 18 8 2 wardelectriccompany.com Electrical contractor Longmont

10 13 Clark's Market Inc 413 45 3 2 clarksmarket.com  Retail grocery Aspen

11 10 Madwire 387 13 7 All madwire.com Marketing, marketing software 
services Fort Collins

12 15 TD Support Services Corp. 350 21 1 1 tdsupportservices.com Contract support services to 
DoD and other government Colorado Springs

13 Samuel Engineering 300 26 6 2 samuelengineering.com Engineering and construction Greenwood Village 

14 Tender Care Pediatric Services & 
Medical Supply 240 17 6 2 tcpskids.com Pediatric home care Fort Collins

15 O'Meara Motors 225 110 6 4 omearamotors.com Ford, VW, GMC dealerships Northglenn

16 Heggem-Lundquist Paint 
Company 200 73 3 3 heggem-lundquist.com Commercial construction Denver

17 General Air Service & Supply 190 54 2 3 generalair.com Packaged gas and welding 
supply Denver

18 24 Merritt Trailers Inc 171 71 2 3 merritt-trailers.com Manufacturer of livestock 
trailers Henderson

19 31 Mici Italian, MHI Restaurant 
Group LLC 150 19 10 3 miciitalian.com Fast casual Italian restaurants Denver

19 29 Points West Community Bank 150 115 4 4 pwcbank.com Banking and financial services Windsor

21 26 Good Day Pharmacy 141 37 4 2 gooddaypharmacy.com Pharmacy chain Loveland

22 35 Mayfly Outdoors 130 9 2 2 mayflyoutdoors.com Outdoor products Montrose

23 39 Merritt Aluminum Product 
Companies 124 71 1 3 merrittproducts.com Aluminum accessory products Fort Lupton

23 33 Moody Insurance Agency Inc 124 50 3 2 moodyins.com Insurance agency Denver

25 36 National Valuation Consultants 120 31 1 1 nvcinc.com Commercial real estate 
valuation/consulting Centennial
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26 Voyager Express 100 28 4 2 shipvoyager.com Trucking transportation Denver

27 41 Brothers Plumbing Heating & 
Electric 95 43 4 2 brothersplumbing.com Residential repair services Denver

27 Colorado Hazard Control, LLC 95 17 2 1 coloradohazard.com Asbestos, lead, radon, mold 
remediation Denver

29 41 Naturescape Inc dba Alpine 
Gardens 90 44 4 2 alpinegardens.com Landscape contractor Fort Collins

30 43 Elite Brands of Colorado Inc. 86 19 0 1 elite-brands.com Beverage distributor Denver

30 48 LEI Companies Inc. 86 21 3 2 leicompanies.com Electrical subcontractor Denver

32 17 RMC - Resorts/Mountains/Cities 81 34 2 28 rmcdmc.com Destination management Basalt 

33 47 HomeCraft Builders Inc 78 6 5 2 Specialist in gutter guards Loganville

34 Four Star Drywall Residential Inc 75 8 10 2 fourstarresidential.com Drywall installation Aurora

34 43 Roche Constructors Inc. 75 51 3 3 rocheconstructors.com Construction manager/general 
contractor Greeley

36 50 Moving Mountains 65 24 2 1 movingmountains.com Vacation rental management Steamboat Springs

37 Footers Catering 55 42 2 2 footerscatering.com Catering and events Arvada

38 High 5 Plumbing, S Corp 45 11 4 3 high5plumbing.com Residential plumbing Denver

38 Ramey Environmental 45 25 2 1 recinc.net Wastewater facilities operation 
and maintenance Firestone

40 Backpacker's Pantry 40 72 3 3 backpackerspantry.com Gourmet adventure meals Boulder

40 Keystone Experts + Engineers 40 7 2 keystoneexperts.com Forensic consultants to insur-
ance companies and law firms Castle Rock

42
Continental Sausage, dba 

Charcutnuvo Organic and Natural 
Sausages

37 53 3 2 charcutnuvo.com Premium sausage maker Denver

42 Silicon Mountain Technologies 37 20 2 1 siliconmtn.com Digital solutions Lakewood

44 WishGarden Herbs Inc. 35 43 3 2 wishgardenherbs.com Liquid herbal extract 
supplements Louisville

44 Ziggi's Coffee 35 18 5 1 ziggiscoffee.com Specialty coffee shops Mead

46 All Star Environmental Inc. 32 5 4 3 all-starenviroinc.com Environmental services Commerce City

46 Kind Home Solutions 32 5 2 1 kindhomepainting.com Residential house painting Englewood

48 Griffiths Law PC 28 21 3 2 griffithslawpc.com Family law/civil litigation firm Lone Tree

48 Logic Integration 28 18 2 1 logicav.net Design and installation of 
automation and AV systems Lone Tree

48 Rocky Mountain Reagents 28 71 4 3 rmreagents.com Manufacturer of laboratory test 
solutions Golden


